2016 Stenwood Fun Run-Commonwealth Timing

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Adge(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 95 Poulos, Ted 00:05:12.880 5:10 Runner s54(v) 62 218 Rokita, Jay 00:08:32.363  8:29 Runner 45(v)
2 122 O'hearn, Nick 00:05:26.610  5:24 Runner 10(Mm) 63 205 Sheng, Qian 00:08:33.320  8:30 Runner 36(F)
3 162 Hii, Leon 00:05:41.626  5:39 Runner g(w) 64 150 Moser, Gavin 00:08:40.303 8:37 Runner g(w)
4 107 Covert, Aidan 00:06:00.830 5:58 Runner 10(m) 65 315 Geist, Ava 00:08:41.263 8:38 Runner  7(F)
5 97 Uggen, Liam 00:06:05.726  6:03 Runner 9(w) 66 316 Geist, Gina 00:08:41.916 8:38 Runner 38(F)
6 250 Chattopadhya, 00:06:07.570  6:05 Runner 5g(m) 67 156 Nguyen, Kylie 00:08:42.900 8:39 Runner 10(F)

Sanjiev 68 337 Denizot, David 00:08:44.796  8:41 Runner 41i(m)
7 206 Morgan, Sophia 00:06:08.286  6:06 Runner  5(F) 69 339 Denizot, Elise 00:08:45.496  8:42 Runner  7(F)
8 244 Karimi, Korosh 00:06:17.256  6:15 Runner 44(m) 70 338 Doan, Mini 00:08:46.426  8:43 Runner 41(F)
9 174 Adi Shahidan, Adree  00:06:24.270 6:22 Runner  7(w) 71 228 Berhe, Aminna 00:08:46.906  8:43 Runner g(F)

10 186 Akbari, Hamza 00:06:26.393  6:24 Runner 10(M) 72 341 Doan, Minh Huong 00:08:47.500 8:44 Runner 36(F)
11 157 Nguyen, Sophia 00:06:28.170  6:26 Runner  g(F) 73 340 Denizot, Vincent 00:08:52.263 8:49 Runner  4(w)
12 139 Sikk, Oskar 00:06:40.036  6:38 Runner  7(v) 74 7  Udasco, Lindsey 00:08:53.480 8:50 Runner 34(F)
13 332 Shea, Naomi 00:06:45.953  6:43 Runner  7(F) 75 148 Kumar, Nandini 00:09:03.796  9:00 Runner 7(F)
14 60 Vanstory, Faye 00:06:46.473  6:44 Runner 10(F) 76 98 Uggen, Andrew 00:09:05.943  9:02 Runner  7(m)
15 331 Shea, Daniel 00:06:46.823  6:44 Runner g(wm) 77 248 Olson, Amna 00:09:18.796  9:15 Runner  o(F)
16 165 Brewer, John 00:06:47.906  6:45 Runner 32(M) 78 178 Norman, Alec 00:09:21.710  9:18 Runner 37(v)
17 164 Brewer, Samuel 00:06:48.840 6:46 Runner g(m) 79 179 Norman, Connor 00:09:21.710 9:18 Runner  5(v)
18 172 Nguyen, Rylee 00:06:59.810 6:57 Runner 11(F) 80 123 O'hearn, Chloe 00:09:24.180 9:21 Runner  g(F)
19 177 Miller, Seth 00:07:07.950 7:05 Runner g(m) 81 121 O'hearn, Patrick 00:09:24.763  9:21 Runner  45(v)
20 176 Miller, Jennifer 00:07:08.433 7:06 Runner 37(F) 82 219 Rokita, Ola 00:09:25.146  9:22 Runner  39(F)
21 163 Hii, Kwong 00:07:18.773  7:16 Runner 3g(m) 83 73 Lesniewski, Jim 00:09:32.373  9:29 Runner 47(m)
22 92 Gleditsch, Finnegan  00:07:19.960 7:17 Runner g(Mm) 84 329 Pham, Isabelle 00:09:32.590 9:29 Runner g(F)
23 225 Kelly, Sean 00:07:20.170  7:18 Runner 42(v) 85 173 Omar, Zaireen 00:09:33.836  9:30 Runner 39(F)
24 224 Siciliano, Maggie 00:07:20.936  7:18 Runner 15(F) 86 169 Martino, Alexis 00:09:34.223 9:31 Runner g(F)
25 91 Gleditsch, Greg 00:07:21.950  7:19 Runner  4g(m) 87 35 Codd, Leila 00:09:34.713  9:31 Runner  7(F)
26 111 Loutfi, Sam 00:07:42.440 7:39 Runner 2g(v) 88 328 Tran, Valarie 00:09:35.046  9:32 Runner 41(F)
27 110 Mazhari, Ryan 00:07:42.970  7:39 Runner  7(m) 89 182 Bord, Leslie 00:09:35.813  9:32 Runner 47(F)
28 154 Wu, Arthur 00:07:44.090 7:41 Runner 7(w) 90 96 Derby, Susan 00:09:36.163  9:33 Runner 47(F)
29 314 Wu,Bo 00:07:46.023  7:43 Runner 43w 91 34 Codd, Rick 00:09:43.820  9:40 Runner  44(m)
30 140 Sikk, Elisabet 00:07:48.010  7:45 Runner g(F) 92 33 Codd, Nazanin 00:09:45.870 9:42 Runner 39(F)
31 175 Adi Shahidan, Afreen 00:07:53.480 7:50 Runner  g(F) 93 249 Olson, Ibrahim 00:09:53.720 9:50 Runner 5(v)
32 184 Mallah, Abdulamalik  00:07:54.153 7:51 Runner  7(wm) 94 131 Gramlich, Hazel 00:10:02.270  9:59 Runner ¢(F)
33 180 Thomson, Andrew 00:07:58.183  7:55 Runner  7(m) 95 130 Gramlich, Jacob 00:10:03.096  10:00 Runner 37(m)
34 181 Thomson, Eric 00:07:58.970  7:55 Runner 47(m) 96 22 Beatty, Clara 00:10:08.983 10:05 Runner  4(F)
35 141 Nymann, Triin 00:08:07.036  8:04 Runner 43(F) 97 19 Beatty, Theresa 00:10:09.600 10:06 Runner 41(F)
36 2 Heier, Bruce 00:08:09.256  8:06 Runner  7(m) 98 198 Mihrete, Samson 00:10:16.356  10:13 Runner 5(v)
37 335 Symeonides, Joseph 00:08:10.113 8:07 Runner 4g(m) 99 350 Daniel, Daniel 00:10:16.356  10:13 Runner 40(m)
38 336 Symeonides, Mya 00:08:10.443 8:07 Runner 9(F) 100 114 Isleib, Ethan 00:10:24.256  10:21 Runner  34(m)
39 72 Lesniewski, Kate 00:08:13.796  8:10 Runner  9(F) 101 115 Isleib, Jocelyn 00:10:24.413 10:21 Runner  g(F)
40 187 Akbari, Nooriya 00:08:13.796  8:10 Runner  7(F) 102 1 Heier, Robb 00:10:35.753 10:31 Runner 39(F)
41 71 Lesniewski, Zack 00:08:15.933 8:12 Runner g(m) 103 188 Akbari, Zoeb 00:10:40.173 10:36 Runner  5(w)
42 21 Beatty, Peter 00:08:16.613  8:13 Runner  g(m) 104 185 Akbari, Jameela 00:10:41.900 10:37 Runner  40(F)
43 20 Beatty, Greg 00:08:17.096  8:14 Runner 42w 105 6 Fennell, William 00:10:43.966 10:39 Runner  g(w)
44 126 Johnsen, Ashild 00:08:17.966  8:14 Runner  9(F) 106 4 Fennell, Bill 00:10:44.450 10:40 Runner 41(m)
45 89 Errigo, Madeleine 00:08:18.770  8:15 Runner  g(F) 107 235 Ayers, Kathi 00:10:45.470 10:41 Runner 36(F)
46 124 Johnsen, Tiina 00:08:18.860  8:15 Runner 42(F) 108 199 Winter, Amber 00:10:51.726  10:47 Runner 40(F)
47 88 Errigo, Heather 00:08:19.403  8:16 Runner 4g(F) 109 201 Winter, Barrett 00:10:52.033 10:48 Runner  g(m)
48 62 Vanstory, Lee 00:08:19.790  8:16 Runner  7(w) 110 159 Mallah, Abdullah 00:11:03.870 10:59 Runner 43(v)
49 145 Gillespie, Anderson 00:08:19.790 8:16 Runner  g(m) 111 158 Mallah, Faisal 00:11:05.133 11:01 Runner 10(m)
50 192 Stewart, Webb 00:08:20.566 8:17 Runner 5(w) 112 68 Koch, Thomas 00:11:33.490 11:29 Runner 3g(M)
51 118 Tebeau, Daniel 00:08:20.930 8:17 Runner 3g(M) 113 69 Koch, Amelia 00:11:33.676 11:29 Runner 4(F)
52 229 Asfaha, Semira 00:08:21.053 8:18 Runner 38(F) 114 103 Krishnan, Rianna 00:11:38.293 11:34 Runner  g(F)
53 236 Ayers, Jacob 00:08:21.256  8:18 Runner 10(Mm) 115 204 Morgan, Jason 00:11:45.180 11:41 Runner 3g(M)
54 227 Kelly, Lochlann 00:08:21.693 8:18 Runner  4(m) 116 221 Rokita, Elizabeth 00:11:46.646 11:42 Runner 5(F)
55 70 Koch, Owen 00:08:22.593  8:19 Runner  g(m) 117 361 Tickle, Kelly 00:11:49.933  11:45 Runner  4(F)
56 144 Gillespie, Leslee 00:08:23.596 8:20 Runner 38(F) 118 362 Tickle, Laurie 00:11:50.330 11:46 Runner 40(F)
57 120 Fleming, Parker 00:08:24.813  8:21 Runner  4(F) 119 152 Moser, Adam 00:12:35.760 12:31 Runner  a(v)
58 119 Fleming, Lauren 00:08:24.936  8:21 Runner 41(F) 120 151 Moser, Leah 00:12:36.633 12:32 Runner 45(F)
59 117 Tebeau, Cameron 00:08:26.403  8:23 Runner g(F) 121 153 Moser, Brian 00:12:36.650 12:32 Runner 50(Mm)
60 116 Saracino, Deanna 00:08:27.603  8:24 Runner 36(F) 122 333 Shea, Adhanet 00:12:39.536 12:35 Runner  44(F)
61 197 Mihrete, Taye 00:08:30.663 8:27 Runner g(w) 123 246 Karimi, Tiago 00:12:48.953 12:44 Runner 11(M)
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144

247
254
253
245
54
59
64
102
100
56
53
220
330
346
345
342

195

193

194
10
55

Olson, Wesson
Jain, Ashwani
Jain, Arnav
Karimi, Nadia
Chernoff, Rayan
Vanstory, Sylvan
Pigman, Karen
Quintanilla, Isabella
Quintanilla, Juan
Chernoff, Aliya
Chernoff, Steven
Rokita, Allison
Gussow, Nicholas
Foley, Hannah
Foley, Christina
Tomlin-Mathews,
Katie

Sughrue, Elizabeth
Sughrue, Caroline
Sughrue, Dan
Peksens, Molly
Chernoff, Dhillon

Time

Pace

Type

00:12:51.526
00:12:51.526
00:12:51.840
00:12:52.496
00:12:54.856
00:13:27.926
00:13:32.640
00:14:20.313
00:14:20.530
00:14:35.506
00:14:36.370
00:15:26.050
00:16:50.823
00:17:51.790
00:17:52.273
00:17:52.726

00:17:53.310
00:17:53.916
00:17:54.853
00:18:33.376
00:18:52.503
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12:47
12:47
12:47
12:48
12:50
13:22
13:27
14:15
14:15
14:30
14:31
15:21
16:44
17:45
17:46
17:46

17:47
17:47
17:48
18:27
18:46

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
37(F)
39(M)
7(M)
38(F)
11(M)
12(F)
63(F)
7(F)
34(M)
5(F)
46(M)
6(F)
6(M)
3(F)
38(F)
28(F)

38(F)
3(F)
44(M)
9(F)
9(m)
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