2016 Stenwood Fun Run-Commonwealth Timing

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)	Place	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)
1	95	Poulos, Ted	00:05:12.880	5:10	Runner	54(M)	62	218	Rokita, Jay	00:08:32.363	8:29	Runner	45(M)
2	122	O'hearn, Nick	00:05:26.610	5:24	Runner	10(M)	63	205	Sheng, Qian	00:08:33.320	8:30	Runner	00(.)
3	162	Hii, Leon	00:05:41.626	5:39	Runner	8(M)	64	150	Moser, Gavin	00:08:40.303	8:37	Runner	8(M)
4	107	Covert, Aidan	00:06:00.830	5:58	Runner	10(M)	65	315	Geist, Ava	00:08:41.263	8:38	Runner	. (.)
5	97	Uggen, Liam	00:06:05.726	6:03	Runner	9(M)	66	316	Geist, Gina	00:08:41.916	8:38	Runner	(-)
6	250	Chattopadhya,	00:06:07.570	6:05	Runner	56(M)	67	156	Nguyen, Kylie	00:08:42.900	8:39	Runner	(.)
_	000	Sanjiev	00 00 00 000	0.00	D		68	337	Denizot, David	00:08:44.796	8:41	Runner	()
7	206	Morgan, Sophia	00:06:08.286	6:06	Runner	5(F)	69	339	Denizot, Elise	00:08:45.496	8:42	Runner	. (.)
8	244	Karimi, Korosh	00:06:17.256	6:15	Runner Runner	44(M)	70	338	Doan, Mini	00:08:46.426	8:43	Runner	(.)
9	174	Adi Shahidan, Adree	00:06:24.270	6:22	Runner	7(M)	71	228	Berhe, Aminna	00:08:46.906	8:43	Runner	-(- /
10 11	186 157	Akbari, Hamza	00:06:26.393 00:06:28.170	6:24 6:26	Runner	10(M)	72	341	Doan, Minh Huong	00:08:47.500	8:44	Runner	()
12	139	Nguyen, Sophia Sikk, Oskar	00:06:40.036	6:38	Runner	8(F)	73	340	Denizot, Vincent	00:08:52.263	8:49	Runner	. ()
13	332	Shea, Naomi	00:06:45.953	6:43	Runner	7(M) 7(F)	74	7	Udasco, Lindsey	00:08:53.480	8:50	Runner	- (.)
14	60	Vanstory, Faye	00:06:46.473	6:44	Runner	10(F)	75 76	148	Kumar, Nandini	00:09:03.796	9:00	Runner Runner	. (.)
15	331	Shea, Daniel	00:06:46.823	6:44	Runner	9(M)	76 77	98 248	Uggen, Andrew Olson, Amna	00:09:05.943 00:09:18.796	9:02 9:15	Runner	. ()
16	165	Brewer, John	00:06:47.906	6:45	Runner	32(M)	78	178	Norman, Alec	00:09:18.790	9:18	Runner	-(-)
17	164	Brewer, Samuel	00:06:48.840	6:46	Runner	6(M)	79	179	Norman, Connor	00:09:21.710	9:18	Runner	()
18	172	Nguyen, Rylee	00:06:59.810	6:57	Runner	11(F)	80	123	O'hearn, Chloe	00:09:24.180	9:21	Runner	- ()
19	177	Miller, Seth	00:07:07.950	7:05	Runner	6(M)	81	121	O'hearn, Patrick	00:09:24.763	9:21	Runner	٥(.)
20	176	Miller, Jennifer	00:07:08.433	7:06	Runner	37(F)	82	219	Rokita, Ola	00:09:25.146	9:22	Runner	()
21	163	Hii, Kwong	00:07:18.773	7:16	Runner	38(M)	83	73	Lesniewski, Jim	00:09:32.373	9:29	Runner	(-)
22	92	Gleditsch, Finnegan	00:07:19.960	7:17	Runner	6(M)	84	329	Pham, Isabelle	00:09:32.590	9:29	Runner	()
23	225	Kelly, Sean	00:07:20.170	7:18	Runner	42(M)	85	173	Omar, Zaireen	00:09:33.836	9:30	Runner	-(-)
24	224	Siciliano, Maggie	00:07:20.936	7:18	Runner	15(F)	86	169	Martino, Alexis	00:09:34.223	9:31	Runner	(-)
25	91	Gleditsch, Greg	00:07:21.950	7:19	Runner		87	35	Codd, Leila	00:09:34.713	9:31	Runner	
26	111	Loutfi, Sam	00:07:42.440	7:39	Runner	28(M)	88	328	Tran, Valarie	00:09:35.046	9:32	Runner	
27	110	Mazhari, Ryan	00:07:42.970	7:39	Runner	7(M)	89	182	Bord, Leslie	00:09:35.813	9:32	Runner	
28	154	Wu, Arthur	00:07:44.090	7:41	Runner	7(M)	90	96	Derby, Susan	00:09:36.163	9:33	Runner	
29	314	Wu, Bo	00:07:46.023	7:43	Runner	43(M)	91	34	Codd, Rick	00:09:43.820	9:40	Runner	
30	140	Sikk, Elisabet	00:07:48.010	7:45	Runner	6(F)	92	33	Codd, Nazanin	00:09:45.870	9:42	Runner	39(F)
31	175	Adi Shahidan, Afreen	00:07:53.480	7:50	Runner	9(F)	93	249	Olson, Ibrahim	00:09:53.720	9:50	Runner	5(M)
32	184	Mallah, Abdulamalik	00:07:54.153	7:51	Runner	7(M)	94	131	Gramlich, Hazel	00:10:02.270	9:59	Runner	
33	180	Thomson, Andrew	00:07:58.183	7:55	Runner	7(M)	95	130	Gramlich, Jacob	00:10:03.096	10:00	Runner	37(M)
34	181	Thomson, Eric	00:07:58.970	7:55	Runner	()	96	22	Beatty, Clara	00:10:08.983	10:05		. (.)
35	141	Nymann, Triin	00:08:07.036	8:04	Runner	43(F)	97	19	Beatty, Theresa	00:10:09.600	10:06		
36	2	Heier, Bruce	00:08:09.256	8:06	Runner	7(M)	98	198	Mihrete, Samson	00:10:16.356		Runner	. ,
37	335	Symeonides, Joseph	00:08:10.113	8:07	Runner	48(M)	99	350	Daniel, Daniel	00:10:16.356		Runner	` '
38	336	Symeonides, Mya	00:08:10.443	8:07	Runner	9(F)	100	114	Isleib, Ethan	00:10:24.256	10:21	Runner	- ()
39	72	Lesniewski, Kate	00:08:13.796	8:10	Runner Runner	9(F)	101	115	Isleib, Jocelyn	00:10:24.413	10:21	Runner	-(-)
40	187	Akbari, Nooriya	00:08:13.796	8:10	Runner	7(F)	102	1	Heier, Robb	00:10:35.753	10:31		(/
41	71	Lesniewski, Zack	00:08:15.933	8:12	Runner	6(M)	103	188	Akbari, Zoeb	00:10:40.173		Runner	` '
42 43	21 20	Beatty, Peter Beatty, Greg	00:08:16.613 00:08:17.096	8:13 8:14	Runner	6(M) 42(M)	104	185	Akbari, Jameela	00:10:41.900		Runner	` '
44	126	Johnsen, Ashild	00:08:17.966	8:14	Runner	` '	105	6	Fennell, William	00:10:43.966		Runner Runner	
45	89	Errigo, Madeleine	00:08:18.770	8:15	Runner	- ()	106	225	Fennell, Bill	00:10:44.450 00:10:45.470		Runner	
46	124	Johnsen, Tiina	00:08:18.860	8:15	_	42(F)	107 108	235 199	Ayers, Kathi Winter, Amber	00:10:43.470		Runner	` '
47	88	Errigo, Heather	00:08:19.403	8:16		48(F)				00:10:51.720		Runner	, ,
48	62	Vanstory, Lee	00:08:19.790	8:16	Runner	7(M)	109 110	201 159	Winter, Barrett Mallah, Abdullah	00:10:52:033		Runner	. ,
49	145	Gillespie, Anderson	00:08:19.790	8:16	Runner	6(M)	111	158	Mallah, Faisal	00:11:05.133		Runner	
50	192	Stewart, Webb	00:08:20.566	8:17	Runner	5(M)	112	68	Koch, Thomas	00:11:33.490		Runner	
51	118	Tebeau, Daniel	00:08:20.930	8:17	Runner		113	69	Koch, Amelia	00:11:33.676		Runner	(/
52	229	Asfaha, Semira	00:08:21.053	8:18	Runner	()	113	103	Krishnan, Rianna	00:11:38.293		Runner	. ,
53	236	Ayers, Jacob	00:08:21.256	8:18	Runner	()	115	204	Morgan, Jason	00:11:45.180		Runner	
54	227	Kelly, Lochlann	00:08:21.693	8:18	Runner	` '	116	221	Rokita, Elizabeth	00:11:46.646		Runner	
55	70	Koch, Owen	00:08:22.593	8:19	Runner	()	117	361	Tickle, Kelly	00:11:49.933		Runner	
56	144	Gillespie, Leslee	00:08:23.596	8:20	Runner	38(F)	118	362	Tickle, Laurie	00:11:50.330		Runner	
57	120	Fleming, Parker	00:08:24.813	8:21	Runner	4(F)	119	152	Moser, Adam	00:11:30:350		Runner	
58	119	Fleming, Lauren	00:08:24.936	8:21	Runner	41(F)	120	151	Moser, Leah	00:12:36.633		Runner	
59	117	Tebeau, Cameron	00:08:26.403	8:23	Runner	6(F)	121	153	Moser, Brian	00:12:36.650		Runner	
60	116	Saracino, Deanna	00:08:27.603	8:24	Runner		122	333	Shea, Adhanet	00:12:39.536		Runner	
61	197	Mihrete, Taye	00:08:30.663	8:27		()	123	246	Karimi, Tiago	00:12:48.953		Runner	
		-							,	2.2.2			,

2016 Stenwood Fun Run-Commonwealth Timing

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
124	247	Olson, Wesson	00:12:51.526	12:47	Runner	37(F)
125	254	Jain, Ashwani	00:12:51.526	12:47	Runner	39(M)
126	253	Jain, Arnav	00:12:51.840	12:47	Runner	7(M)
127	245	Karimi, Nadia	00:12:52.496	12:48	Runner	38(F)
128	54	Chernoff, Rayan	00:12:54.856	12:50	Runner	11(M)
129	59	Vanstory, Sylvan	00:13:27.926	13:22	Runner	12(F)
130	64	Pigman, Karen	00:13:32.640	13:27	Runner	63(F)
131	102	Quintanilla, Isabella	00:14:20.313	14:15	Runner	7(F)
132	100	Quintanilla, Juan	00:14:20.530	14:15	Runner	34(M)
133	56	Chernoff, Aliya	00:14:35.506	14:30	Runner	5(F)
134	53	Chernoff, Steven	00:14:36.370	14:31	Runner	46(M)
135	220	Rokita, Allison	00:15:26.050	15:21	Runner	6(F)
136	330	Gussow, Nicholas	00:16:50.823	16:44	Runner	6(M)
137	346	Foley, Hannah	00:17:51.790	17:45	Runner	3(F)
138	345	Foley, Christina	00:17:52.273	17:46	Runner	38(F)
139	342	Tomlin-Mathews, Katie	00:17:52.726	17:46	Runner	28(F)
140	195	Sughrue, Elizabeth	00:17:53.310	17:47	Runner	38(F)
141	193	Sughrue, Caroline	00:17:53.916	17:47	Runner	3(F)
142	194	Sughrue, Dan	00:17:54.853	17:48	Runner	44(M)
143	10	Peksens, Molly	00:18:33.376	18:27	Runner	9(F)
144	55	Chernoff, Dhillon	00:18:52.503	18:46	Runner	9(M)

Place Bil	<u>#</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)